Dicetak pada: 25-12-2025 18:44:20

No

10

11

12

13

14

Provider (Nama)

SDN 3 Kembang Kuning Kec. Haruai

MTSN 11 Tabalong Kec. Tanjung

MTSN 12 Tabalong Kec. Muara Harus

MAN 3 Tabalong Kec. Pugaan

MTSN 2 Tabalong Kec. Kelua

MTSN 7 Tabalong Kec. Tanjung

MTSN 6 Tabalong Kec. Jaro

Rest Area Raudah Kec. Jaro

BTS Kumap

BTS Salikung

BTS Binjai

BTS Panaan

BTS Hegarmanah

BTS Dambung

Data Bakti - SIMATURKOM

Kecamatan

Haruai

Tanjung

Muara Harus

Pugaan

Kelua

Muara Uya

Jaro

Jaro

Muara Uya

Muara Uya

Muara Uya

Bintang Ara

Bintang Ara

Bintang Ara

Alamat

Ds. Kumap RT.01 Kec.Muara Uya

Ds. Salikubng RT.01 Kec.Muara Uya

Ds. Binjai RT.02 Kec.Muara Uya

Ds.Panaan RT.01 kec.Bintang Ara

Ds. Hegarmanah RT.02 kec. Bintang ara

Ds. Dambung RT.01 Kec. Bintang Ara

Koordinat

115.51158056, -1.76044722

115.53167222, -1.77665833

115.53165556, -1.86902222

115.35954444, -1.86346944

115.36300000, -1.74478611

115.39664722, -1.66837222

Status

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Aktif

Tinggi

32M

32M

32M

32M

32M

32M



